Bezirk Unterfranken

Luftpistole 2.10.16 Herren IV

8 von 18 Starter am 25.03.2023 in Kleinlangheim

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023

Platz St-Nr. Name

(A)1 0435 stiller, Dieter
2 0433 Kunkel, Klaus
3 0428 Staubach, Jirgen
4 0129 Gluckstein, Gerold
5 0436 Hemmerich, Peter
6 0434 Piekarski, Johannes
7 0432 Kruger, Jorn
8 0424 Ruhle, Volker

Verein

SV Schwanfeld

SV Lohr am Main

SG Edelweil3 Sailauf

SG Bad Koénigshofen
Schitzengilde 1962 Eis...
SV Reiterswiesen

SV Dorfprozelten
SV Haibach

Seite 1/1

Serien

91 87 90

85

83

86
82
86
82
82

84

86

85
86
79
74
79

90

86

89
89
81
79
68

92

88

90

84
86
82
80
82

Gesamt

360 Ringe

347 Ringe

345 Ringe

344 Ringe
343 Ringe
328 Ringe
315 Ringe
311 Ringe

erstellt am 25.03.2023 um 18:23 Uhr



