

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023



Luftpistole 2.10.16 Herren IV

8 von 18 Starter am 25.03.2023 in Kleinlangheim

Platz	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
(A) 1	0435	Stiller, Dieter	SV Schwanfeld	91 87 90 92	360 Ringe
2	0433	Kunkel, Klaus	SV Lohr am Main	85 84 90 88	347 Ringe
3	0428	Staubach, Jürgen	SG Edelweiß Sailauf	83 86 86 90	345 Ringe
4	0129	Glückstein, Gerold	SG Bad Königshofen	86 85 89 84	344 Ringe
5	0436	Hemmerich, Peter	Schützengilde 1962 Eis	82 86 89 86	343 Ringe
6	0434	Piekarski, Johannes	SV Reiterswiesen	86 79 81 82	328 Ringe
7	0432	Krüger, Jörn	SV Dorfprozelten	82 74 79 80	315 Ringe
8	0424	Rühle, Volker	SV Haibach	82 79 68 82	311 Ringe